Up to 60 % faster installation
for commercial PV systems
Stands
on its own.
SMA COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
SUNNY
TRIPOWER
CORE1

VDE-ARN 4105, VFR 2014, P.O.12.3,
NTCO-NTCyS, GC 8.9H, PR20, DEWA
Type designation STP 50-40
Efficiency Curve
Output power / Rated power
Effi
cie
nc
y
[%
]
Assessories
SMA
SensorModule
MD.SEN-40
SMA
RS485 Module
MD.RS485-40
AC Surge Protection Module Kit
AC_SPD_Kit1-10
DC Surge Protection Module Kit
DC_SPD_Kit4-10
SMA
IO-Module
MD.IO-40
Antenna
Extension Kit
EXTANT-40
Data at nominal conditions | status: 07/2017● Standard features      ○ Optional      — Not available
6 Stands on its own
The combination
of flexibility
and efficiency
Innovative design for
maximum return on investment
Dimensions
621 mm / 733 mm / 569 mm (24.4 in x 28.8 in x 22.4 in)
Weight
84 kg (185 lb)
7
SMA COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS
SOCIAL MEDIA
SMACORE1.com/en ST